Rev2.1 2018-03-29
PN: RHF2
S024
DESCRIPTION
Xinghang 8 Channels LoRaWAN Home gateway
RHF2S024 is an easy installation indoor gateway
based on LoRaWAN protocol, which is embedded

 Operating frequency bands (Option when order):
 434MHz, 470MHz/510MHz, 780MHz, 868MHz, 915MHz.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Frequency Band MAX TX POWER
RHF2S024-434 430 - 437MHz 27dBm
RHF2S024-470 470 - 490MHz 27dBm
RHF2S024-780 779 - 787MHz 27dBm
RHF2S024-868 859 - 871MHz 27dBm
RHF2S024-915 902 - 928MHz 27dBm
CONTACT
  E-mail sales@xinghangmeters.com for ordering information.